
Pennsylvania Senior Games – 2014 Pickleball Results Page 1 

 

2014 Senior Games Pickleball Results 

Women’s Doubles 50-54 

1. Gold = Kim Jackson/Phyllis Kilgour 

2. Silver = Cathryn Noble/Cheryl Silverman 

3. Bronze = Francine Woodman/Gabriela Esz 

Women’s Doubles 55-59 & 60-64 

1. Gold = Kathleen McDonough/Georgia Bigler 

1. Gold = Cynthia Shultz/ Barbara Walters 

Women’s Doubles 65-69 

 Gold = Sandra Bowman/Pat Sotak OOS 

1. Gold = Ruth Lampert/Ann Henry 

2. Silver = Brenda Pellow/Connie Kline 

Women’s Doubles 70-74 

 Gold = Rosemarie Pietromonaco/Judie Kelly OOS USAPA #3382 for Kelly 

1. Gold = Bonnie Strang/Elaine Eichner 

Men’s Doubles 50-54 

1. Gold = Quinton Collins/Bill Euker 

2. Silver = Raza Kahn/Paul Luka 

Men’s Doubles 55-59 

1. Gold = Daryl Noble/Tom Henry 

2. Silver = Jeff Shireman/Richard Morgan 

3. Bronze = Paul Woodman/Gerald Frombach 
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4. Bruce Fasnacht/Steve Borja 

Men’s Doubles 60-64 

1. Gold = Leslie Jacobson/Ron Rowe 

2. Silver = Allen Bittinger/Larry Silverman 

3. Bronze = Alan Rothermel/Greg Ludwig 

4. John McDonough/Jim Young 

Men’s Doubles 65-69 

1. Gold = Jerry Clark/Chuck Long 

2. Silver = Steve Patchen/Roger Ostdahl 

Men’s Doubles 70-74 

1. Gold = Hank Halat/George Alexander 

2. Silver = Bob Brewer/Randy Pellow 

3. Bronze = Pothen Varughese/Harry Fegley 

4. Lynwood Hyle/Bob Hunt 

5. Dale Mellinger/Charles Homentowski 

Men’s Doubles 75-79 

 Gold = Dave Hirst/TedMUlroy 

Mixed Doubles 50-54 

1.    Gold = Cathryn Noble/Daryl Noble 

2. Silver = Kim Jackson/Quinton Collins 

3. Bronze = Francine Woodman/Paul Woodman 

4.  Raza Kahn/Barbara Walters 
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Mixed Doubles 55-59 

1. Gold = Dale Wagner/Lynn Wagner 

2.  Silver = Kathy McDonough/John McDonough  

3. Bronze = Virginia McGovern/Jim Frazee 

Mixed Doubles 60-64 

1. Gold = Larry Silverman/Cheryl Silverman 

 Silver = Cynthia Shultz/Ed Parmer OOS 

2. Silver = Earl Haas/Darlene Shaffer 

Sandra Bowman/Dudley Sluter OOS 

Mixed Doubles 65-69 

 Gold = Paul Kelly/Rosemarie Pietromonaco OOS 

1. Gold = Jerry Clark/Phyllis Kilgour  

2. Silver = Gabriela Esz/Gerald Frombach 

Bronze = Steve Young/Judie Kelly OOS 

3. Bronze = Robert Brewer/Connie Kline 

4. Pat Sotak/Bill Euker 

Mixed Doubles 70-74 

1.   Gold = George Alexander/Georgia Bilger 

2. Silver = Hank Halat/Betsy Cheesman 

3.  Bronze = Randall Pellow/Brenda Pellow 

4. Dave Hirst/Bonnie Strang 

5. Elaine Eichner/Dale Mellinger 



Pennsylvania Senior Games – 2014 Pickleball Results Page 4 

 

Women’s Singles 55-59 & 65-69 

1. Gold = Virginia McGovern 

1. Gold =  Young Kang 

Women’s Singles 70-74 

 Gold = Rosemarie Pietromonaco OOS  USAPA #2652 

1. Gold = Kathryn Fawcett 

2. Silver = Brenda Pellow 

Men’s Singles 50-54 & 60-64 

1. Gold = Raza Kahn (50-54) 

1. Gold = Alan Rothermel (60-64) 

Men’s Singles 55-59 

1. Gold = Jeff Shireman 

2. Silver = Bruce Fasnacht 

3. Bronze = Steve Borja 

Men’s Singles 65-69 

 Gold = Paul Kelly OOS 

1. Gold = Jerry Clark 

2. Silver = Jim Young 

3. Bronze = Richard Morgan 

Men’s Singles 70-74 

1. Gold = Randall Pellow 

2. Pat Ciciarelli 
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Men’s Singles 75-79 

1. Gold = Pothen Varughese 

2. Silver = Howie Sampson 

 

 

 

 

  


